
 

 

Item POE Fiber Switch 

Model NO. PS-1400P 

Description 
1 Port 100Base-FX to  

4-PoE 10/100Base-TX 

 

Overview 

PS-1400P is 4 Port Poe Fast Ethernet Fiber Switch provide 4 Port PoE (Power over Ethernet) 

which compliance with IEEE802.3af & IEEE802.3at standard; Let you simply connect IP 

camera / IP phone / Wireless AP at remote site where AC or DC power un-available 

PS-1400P also provide a Fiber Port can transmit data 0~120km from device to control center. 

 

Features 

 10/100Mbps auto-sensed for each UTP port 

 Each PoE port support IEEE 802.3af/at 

 Support Spanning Tree Protocol 

 Built-in efficient switching core to implement flow control and reduce broadcast packets 

 Supporting full-duplex and half-duplex and it’s auto-sensed, Auto MDI/MDIX 

 Support max forwarding packet length 1536 bytes option 

 LED indicators for monitoring power link activity and speed 

 Low power consumption low heat reliable and stable performance ,and long life time 

 

 

 



 

 

Application 

 

Technical Indexes 

Mechanical Dimension 

Parameter Specifications 

Access mode 10/100Mbps 

Standard 
IEEE802.3、IEEE802.3u、IEEE802.3x  

IEEE802.3af/at 

Port 
4 PoE Port-RJ45 

1-Fiber Port - SC 

MAC address table 2K 

Buffer space 384k Bits 

LED indicator 

PWR (power supply);  

FX (optical  link( link/action) 

TP1-4: INK/ACT (1/2/3/4/5/6/7/8 port twisted pair link action) 

TP1-4: twisted pair 100M transmission rate 

TP1-4 Power Supply 

Power Adaptor Output: DC48V/1.25A  

Power consumption 60W 

Operating temperature 0~50ºC  

Operating humidity 5%~90%  

Maintaining temperature -20~70ºC 

Maintaining humidity 5% ~ 95% non-condensing 

Dimensions 145mm*104mm*27mm 



 

 

 

Order Information 

Model No. Wavelength FX Port 8-TX Port Fiber model Distance 

PS-1400P-M02 850/1310nm SC/ST/FC RJ-45 MM, Dual-fiber 2km 

PS-1400P-S20 1310nm FP SC/ST/FC RJ-45 SM, Dual -fiber 20km 

PS-1400P-S40 1310nm FP SC/ST/FC RJ-45 SM, Dual-fiber 40km 

PS-1400P-A20 TX1310/RX1550nm FP SC/ST/FC RJ-45 SM, Single-fiber 20km 

PS-1400P-B20 RX1310/RX1550nm FP SC/ST/FC RJ-45 SM, Single-fiber 20km 

PS-1400P-A40 TX1310/RX1550nm FP SC/ST/FC RJ-45 SM ,Single-fiber 40km 

PS-1400P-B40 RX1310/TX1550nm FP SC/ST/FC RJ-45 SM ,Single-fiber 40km 

 


